

materiale electrice

I.D.: 39311368

Data
publicarii 23.10.19

Coduri CPV 31500000-1

Pretul
estimativ: 1.967,23 RON - 1.967,23 RON

Descriere: ACHIZITIE-1. 3458 BEC LED 20W E27 6500K BRAY BUC 22 2. 1471 BEC LED 12.5W E27 6500K CUT. PHILIPS BUC 10.0 20.0 200.0 3 .616 BRAT Ø42 25+25CM GRI 120° BUC 2.0 14.0 28.0 4 .6215 LAMPA STRADALA S1 E27 C-LS-S1 BUC 2.0 59.0 118.0 5 .7705 LAMPA STRADALA CU LED 50W SMD BRAY BUC 1.0 125.0 125.0 6. 669 BANDA IZOLATOARE NEAGRA 20M TRACON BUC 1.0 3.5 3.5 7. 5173 BEC LED 30W E27 6500K BRAY BUC 5.0 35.0 175.0 8. 9930 CABLU AFY 2.5 M 20.0 0.4 8.0 9. 616 BRAT Ø42 25+25CM GRI 120° BUC 3.0 14.0 42.0 10. 5173 BEC LED 30W E27 6500K BRAY BUC 1.0 35.0 35.0 11. 1133 DULIE CERAMICA E27 CU CLEMA BUC 1.0 1.5 1.5 12. 7726 PROIECTOR LED 200W 6500K IP65 BRAY BUC 2.0 500.0 1000.0 13. 5540 CUTIE 1 BUTON BUC 2.0 6.0 12.0 14. 6918 INTRERUPATOR CHEIE M22-K10 EATON BUC 2.0 43.5 87.0